DELHI UNIFIED SCHOOL

DISTRICT
Department of Athletics
9716 Hinton Ave ‘- Delhi, CA 95315

531 L
19112011

Middle School Hawks
Football / Volleyball 2016

Day Date Time 7th/8th Opponent Location
Tuesday 13-Sep 3:30/4:30 at Ballico Ballico
Thursday 15-Sep 3:30/4:30 vs OLF Los Banos Delhi
Tuesday 20-Sep 3:30/4:30 at St Anthony Atwater
Thursday 22-Sep 3:30/4:30 at Bellevue Atwater
Tuesday 27-Sep 4:00/5:30 at Walnut Grove Patterson
Thursday 29-Sep 3:30/4:30 vs Ballico Delhi
Tuesday 4-Oct 3:30/4:30 vs OLF Los Banos Delhi
Thursday 6-Oct 3:30/4:30 vs St Anthony Delhi
Tuesday 11-Oct 3:30/4:30 at Bellevue Atwater
Thursday 13-Oct 3:30/4:30 vs Walnut Grove Delhi

*Date and location subject to
change



